
Attendee list for 2024 Community Meeting

Name Email Organization
Erin Ivie erin.ivie@speakupreachout.org Speak Up Reach Out

Jeremy Rietmann jeremy@townofgypsum.com Town Manager for Gypsum

Matt Scherr matt.scherr@eaglecounty.us Eagle County Commissioner

Ann Marie Gallo annmarie@ecpartners.org Early Childhood Partners

Beth Howard bhoward@vailresorts.com VP & COO of Vail Resort

Bobby Murphy bmurphy@vailresorts.com VP & COO of Beaver Creek Resort

Brooke Skjonsby brooke@vvcf.org Exec Dir of Vail Valley Charitable Fund

Carly Rietmann carly.rietmann@eaglecounty.us Eagle County Healthy Aging

Carol Wolff Sowers c.wolffsowers@gmail.com

Carrie Benway carrie@yourhopecenter.org Your Hope Center

Christine Pierangeli x-tine@pierangeli.net

Christy Beidel cbeidel@vailvalleypartnership.com VVP

Cindy Clement venturetravelvail@msn.com Community Member

Debbie King bloomingvails@icloud.com 3 ppl

Elyse Howard elyse@habitatvailvalley.org Dir of Development Habitat for Humanity

Greg Daly gdaly@avon.org Avon Police Chief

Health Harmon heath.harmon@eaglecounty.us Eagle County Gov't

Heather Hower heather@habitatvailvalley.org Comms Manager for Habitat for Humanity

Jennifer Abramson jennifer.abramson@vailhealth.org VH Employee

Jessica Foulis jfoulis@evlt.org Eagle Valley Land Trust

Joanna Beall jolevin@gmail.com VH Employee

John Serba

Ken Mintz k.mintz@verizon.net

Laura Nowicki l.nowix@gmail.com

Lilly Reynolds lillian.reynolds@vailhealth.org VH Employee

Lisa Groves lisa.groves@comcast.net

Lois Schwager loiss66@hotmail.com

Marc Brennan mabrennan@coloradomtn.edu VP Colorado Mtn College

Meg Christensen meghealthnut@icloud.com

Rachel Levitsky rachel.levitsky@vailresorts.com

Senior Communications Manager for Vail 

Resorts

Rocio Garcia-Roa rgarcia@evld.org Eagle Valley Libary District

Shelly Gruner shschatzi@aol.com

Sonia Heredia sonia.eliz.heredia@gmail.com

Individual Health/Medicare Specialist - 

Bilingual

Stephanie Xavier sjonson10@gmail.com VH Employee

Terry Smith Terry-dan@comcast.net VH Volunteer

William Belz billb1776@yahoo.com

Wolfgang Uberbacher sau2015@gmail.com RSVP for 2 ppl

Stephanie Uberbacher

Brandon Druana ECPS

Deb Cohen dcohen@ecparamedics.com ECPS

Alice Harvey aharvey@ecparamedics.com ECPS



Sharrie Bindel sharrie.bindle@vailhealth.org CMM

Lisa Isom LIsom@coloradomtn.edu CMC

Ken Dammen Avon PD
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Nancy Beltran nancy.beltran@eaglecounty.us Eagle County Government

Norma Gurrola ngurrola@vvf.org Vail Valley Foundation

Luz Rios luzloera10@gmail.com

Abel Medrano

Ana Martinez

Mauricio Bolivar mauricio@habitatvailvalley.org Habitiat for Humanity Vail Valley

Claudia

Alicia Roacho

Juan Arriaz juan.arraiz@gmail.com

Carolina Guzman Castro carolinafe4@hotmail.com

Guadalupe Cordova

Anali Chairez

Olga Wilkins olga@ecpartners.org Early Childhood Partners

Mateo Lozano mateo@vocesunidas.org
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